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Grant Langley
Milwaukee City Attormey

RE: Vehicle damage

Dear Mr. Langley:

I wish to appeal your decision of file # 1 1-S-113.
1 ask that you re-review the photos that were taken at the time the incident occurred. I feel your
decision is unjustified and incorrect for the following three reasons.

1. Evidence (photos) of location not repaired at time stated, and vehicle damage as a result

of.

2. If the (ISD) actually repair
have been an incident, and
street with issues)

s clip stating how many claims Milwaukee was receiving for pothole issues shortly

ed the location, weather conditions or not. There wouldn’t
no need to submit a claim. (it’s still a Milwaukee county

3. New
after the time my claim was submitted. (coincidence)
If you sill feel my claim is invalid, I wish to meet with you at the location in question, to resolve
any questions you may have regarding this matter. =
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CITY OF MILWAUKEE
TLAPR27 PM |: |7
3/24/11

RONALD D. LEONHAR
CITY ClERK i

To whom it may concern,

This letter is to file a claim for damage to my vehicle VIN#
19UUA765X8A025070, caused by poor road conditions on 3/24/11 at
approximately 7:30 am
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I was driving westbound on Good hope Rd. and hit a large pot hole on I-45
freeway overpass.

The damage was to passenger side front wheel and tire. The tire immediately

went flat after striking the pothole. I pulled over and changed the tire,
placing the spare on in order to get to work.

When changing the tire I noticed the wheel had a significant bend and
needed replacement also. Enclosed is a copy of the estimate and repair
order.

Any questions please feel free to contact me at 219-508-4183
Regards,

Steve Isley
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Russ Darrow Mazda Estimate Sheet

Cust. Name:

Address: 11511 A N PORT WASHINGTON RD

Vehicle Make:
Year:

Model:

VIN:

License #:
ROt

Line | labor
No. Tihme

Steve Isley

Acura

2008

TL Type S

19UUAZ65X8A025070

Details of Repair

City: Mequon

State: WI

Zip:

53002

Phone (H): 219-508-4183

Phone (W): 219-508-4183

Fax:

Written By: Keith

Date:

3/24/2011

[Parts Price .
Parts Total

Menu/
Sublet

Line Total

Oy Fach

lLabor l

1] 04 [Passanger side front wheel 1 $308.40) $308.40 $41.95 $350.35

2 0.0 |Tire 235/45/R17 1 $193.00} $193.00 $193.00

3 1.0 |Alignment $99.95 $99.95
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Totals:| $501.40| $141.90 $643.30

Subtotal|  $643.30

Shop Supplies $34.97

Subtotal|  $678.27

Tax $37.98

Total]  $716.25
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JNITH# GPSB3973
JUSTOMER #:15449

STEVE ISLEY
11511 A N PORT WASHINGTON RD

RUSS DARROW MAZDA

3520 S. 108th St.

92730
GREENFIELD, WISCONSIN 53228

WORKORDER

PAGE 2 {414) 329-5800

VEQUON, WI 53092-3489
JOME:219-508-4183 CONT:N/A
3US: 414-329-5800 CELL: SERVICE ADVISOR 520 POTKONJAK, DUSAN
T GOLOR | | YEAR] MAKE/MODEL VN LICENSE _ _ MILEAGE INJ OUT TAG
3ILVER 08 | ACURA TL 3.2 19UUA'765X8A025070‘ _ | 48143/ __ IT836
TN'SVC. DATE_ | PROD. DATE| WARR. EXP. | PROMISED . PONO. . ]|  RATE | PAYMENT. INV. DATE
lQJANll DO 18:00 24MAR11 CASH
= UDATE OF REPAIR ODATE OFFERED BACK | OFTIONS: STK:GPSB3973 DLR:61540 ENG:3. 5_Liter
1)RL121002038656
24MAR2 D11 13:51
LINE|OP CODE |TECH| TYPE DESCRIPTIONS/INSTRUCTIONS HOURS
§ A |517 CcrM CUSTOMER HIT POT HOLE. TIRE BLEW & RIM CRACKED
# B |RC cpn&L MAZDA FULL CIRCLE INSPECTION
E-mall: GOISLEY@GMAIL .COM
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MATE FOR THE REPAIRS YOU HAVE AUTHORIZED, THE REPAIR PRIGE ] TERMS: STRICTLY CASH UNLESS ARRANGEMENTS MADE 1N ADVANCE SUPPLIES CHARGE
“1 haseby authoriza the repsis work hareinalrer sat bortl to b done slong with 4 necessary material ard | Thera i 2 charge lor supplies
ulw 1l you ae noi respongible for loss or damage (0 vehule Of ariicles lefi in vehucle o Chbo 1 WA, | cad that s not itemized en
delays caused Oy unavaiahdly of panis of OMI yous order. These items, such sa
g, (nde, e wl be

YOU ARE ENTITLED TO A PRICE ESTH
MAY BE LESS THAN THE ESTIMATE, BUT WILL NDT EXCEED THE ESTIMATE WITHOUT YOUR PERMISSION.

o vy othel Cause hmnd yOur control of dar any
xr pam shugmernis by tha supplier Or (ranaptrier, § hersby Grint you and/or your
hways 01 elsawhera Jor ihe purpose ot lestarg lnd-lou

opurale ahe wabicle herein descrbed on streens,
nowiedged on vehicls (0 tecute thy amouni of repsirs

bits,
chsrged st t0% of the workordar

and parts not o exceed

YOUR SIGNATURE WILL INDICATE \"OUR ESTIMATE SELECTH
[. ) request o estimate in wiiting bsfore you begin repairs.
- — - s expiess rchank's ken i hereby
al0.*
2. Plesse procesd with repairs. but call me belor continuing o the price will exceed ¢
= CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE Il.g:fs‘l'.
3. 1 DO NOT want an esti X
——__.This vehiclo received without lace to [ace customer tontact. g‘s'cgmm WARRANTIES: Tha dealer is not 3 party ro any Manulaciurer’s warranty on pans of
THIS PRICE FOR THE AUTHORIZED REPAIRS WILL NOT BE EXCEEDED !F THE MOTOR VEHICLE IS THE DEALER HEREBY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL Wi ES, MPUED, INCLUDING ANY
DEUVERED TO THE SHOP WITHIN 5 DAYS, MPLIEC WARRANTY OF MERCHANTAR H'IP&AP"O“R PARTICULAR PURPOSE WITH REgFECT
TO ANY PARTS, LABOR OR tIAENOS‘I'IC ssmlces R.IFNSHSD UNDER THIS DRDEA. Motics: You we
mpﬁsm‘l‘ﬂwrﬁﬁiﬂuﬁf anthisd 10 APt OF racaive BNy COMPORSNLS, PAILS. OF SCTEES0HES replsced ar remaved by tha shoo.
Do vou want the replaced parta you are entitled to? ___¥ES ____NO | AUTHORIZATION | ZONE DEALER CODE
A 6:1:5:4:0
DATE TIWE P T NGIERTLES T T “HEW YOTAL ESTIMATE
New E 4 C . Additlonat it D i “Motor wvehicls repgic m»cu we reguisted by chapar ATCP l32 Wis. Adm  Code,
a L Repai . administered by the Butsau of C. | Trade and
TECHNT&IW 891 1, Madison, Wisconsin S3708- 89[(
Naine

ADDITIONAL WORK AUTHORIZED BY:




Carini, Steve

From: supacoupe@aol.com

Sent: Thursday, April 28, 2011 1:27 PM
To: Carini, Steve

Subject: Pot holes

Attachments: 2011-03-24_18-33-51_103.jpg

Sent via DROID on Verizon Wireless






Carini, Steve

A

From: supacoupe@aol.com

Sent: Thursday, April 28, 2011 1:30 PM

To: Carini, Steve

Subject: Pot holes 11-5-113

Attachments: 2011-03-24_18-30-48_481.jpg; 2011-03-24_18-31-09_971.jpg; 2011-03-24_18-31-22 _
431.jpg; 2011-03-24_18-31-39_105.jpg; 2011-03-24_18-31-57_447 jpg; 2011-03-24_18-32-17
_572.jpg

Sent via DROID on Verizon Wireless
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Carini, Steve

From: supacoupe@aol.com

Sent: Thursday, April 28, 2011 1:35 PM

To: Carini, Steve

Subject: Pot holes

Attachments: 2011-03-24_18-32-44_783.jpg; 2011-03-24_18-32-54_130.jpg; 2011-03-24_18-33-51_

103.jpg; 2011-03-24_18-32-17_572.jpg

Sent via DROID on Verizon Wireless
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